Final Payout Report for 1A2B37 - Sun 1pm Open Ex 140C SMSM
26-Nov-17

LEAGUE DETAILS

Number of Teams 8
Number of MAX Teams 5
Weeks 14
Games / match 15
Games / team 210
Total Wins 525
Per/Win Prize $0.67 <- (50 cents per match to MAX Tournament Fund)
Total Per/Win $351.75
Positional Prizes $224.00
Advantage Bonus $0.00
Into MAX Tournament Fund $70.00

TEAM STANDINGS

Games Game Game

Position Team Win % Played Wins Loss
1 R NOSEWORTHY O CD 65.7 210 138 72
2 D SANDEN B IL 56.7 210 119 91
3 R SMITH O CD 52.9 210 111 99
4 W HENDERSON O CD 52.9 210 111 99
5 J LOWELL SP MO 51 210 107 103
6 H CELLONA O CD 42.9 210 90 120
7 N AHLES F SD 41 210 86 124
8 B LEDESMA O CD 37.1 210 78 132

MAX TEAM PAYOUTS

Position Team GAMES POSITION MAX SUB TOTAL PRIZE
WON BONUS BONUS TOTAL
1 R NOSEWORTHY O CD $92.46 $112.00 $0.00 $204.46 $204.46
2 D SANDEN B IL $67.20  $0.00
3 R SMITH O CD $74.37 $22.40 $0.00 $96.77 $96.77
4 W HENDERSON O CD $74.37 $22.40 $96.77 $96.77
5 J LOWELL SP MO
6 H CELLONA O CD $60.30 $60.30 $60.30
7 N AHLES F SD
8 B LEDESMA O CD $52.26 $52.26 $52.26




Player
1ST PLACE

Team

PERR+J3:039Y DECKER R NOSEWORTHY O CD

ROB NOSEWORTHY

R NOSEWORTHY O CD

Games % Team Play

210
210

210

100.00%
50.00%

50.00%

Adjustment

Winnings
$204.46
$102.23

$102.23

2ND PLACE 0.00% Adjustment

0.00% $0.00

0.00% $0.00
3RD PLACE 210 100.00% Adjustment $96.77
GARY ROBINSON R SMITH O CD 210 50.00% $48.39
RICK SMITH R SMITH O CD 165 39.29% $38.02
DANIEL DEZOETE R SMITH O CD 45 10.71% $10.37
4TH PLACE 210 100.00% Adjustment $96.77
WADE HENDERSON W HENDERSON O CD 210 50.00% -$26.00 $22.39
HAROLD DYCK W HENDERSON O CD 195 46.43% -$26.00 $18.93
MIKE HACKING W HENDERSON O CD 15 3.57% $3.46

Adjustment

paid
paid

paid
paid
paid

paid
paid

paid

5TH PLACE

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

6TH PLACE

100.00%

Adjustment

HARRY CELLONA
EJ ASTER

TIRSO DEL ROSARIO

H CELLONA O CD
H CELLONA O CD
H CELLONA O CD

210
180
30

50.00%
42.86%
7.14%

$4.31

paid

7TH PLACE Adjustment
0.00% $0.00
0.00% $0.00
8TH PLACE 210 100.00% Adjustment $52.26
KHADAR AJODHA B LEDESMA O CD 195 46.43% $24.26|paid
BEAM LEDESMA B LEDESMA O CD 150 35.71% $18.66|paid
DANIEL DEZOETE B LEDESMA O CD 45 10.71% $5.60|paid
ROB NOSEWORTHY B LEDESMA O CD 15 3.57% $1.87|paid
ADAM THOMAS B LEDESMA O CD 15 3.57% $1.87|paid




