Final Payout Report for 1A2B37 - Sun 1pm Open Ex 140C SMSM

26-Nov-17

LEAGUE DETAILS	
Number of Teams	8
Number of MAX Teams	5
Weeks	14
Games / match	15
Games / team	210
Total Wins	525
Per/Win Prize	\$0.67
Total Per/Win	\$351.75
Positional Prizes	\$224.00
Advantage Bonus	\$0.00
Into MAX Tournament Fund	\$70.00



<- (50 cents per match to MAX Tournament Fund)

TEAM STANDINGS

Position	Team	Win %	Games	Game	Game
		VVIII 70	Played	Wins	Loss
1	R NOSEWORTHY O CD	65.7	210	138	72
2	D SANDEN B IL	56.7	210	119	91
3	R SMITH O CD	52.9	210	111	99
4	W HENDERSON O CD	52.9	210	111	99
5	J LOWELL SP MO	51	210	107	103
6	H CELLONA O CD	42.9	210	90	120
7	N AHLES F SD	41	210	86	124
8	B LEDESMA O CD	37.1	210	78	132

MAX TEAM PAYOUTS

Docition	osition Team	GAMES	POSITION	MAX	SUB	TOTAL PRIZE
Position		WON	BONUS	BONUS	TOTAL	TOTAL PRIZE
1	R NOSEWORTHY O CD	\$92.46	\$112.00	\$0.00	\$204.46	\$204.46
2	D SANDEN B IL		\$67.20	\$0.00		
3	R SMITH O CD	\$74.37	\$22.40	\$0.00	\$96.77	\$96.77
4	W HENDERSON O CD	\$74.37	\$22.40		\$96.77	\$96.77
5	J LOWELL SP MO					
6	H CELLONA O CD	\$60.30			\$60.30	\$60.30
7	N AHLES F SD					
8	B LEDESMA O CD	\$52.26			\$52.26	\$52.26

Player	Team	Games	% Team Play		Winnings
1ST PLACE		210	100.00%	Adjustment	\$204.46
PERR+J3:O39Y DECKER	R NOSEWORTHY O CD	210	50.00%		\$102.23 paid
ROB NOSEWORTHY	R NOSEWORTHY O CD	210	50.00%		\$102.23 paid
2ND PLACE		0	0.00%	Adjustment	\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
			400.000/		
3RD PLACE		210	100.00%	Adjustment	\$96.77
GARY ROBINSON	R SMITH O CD	210	50.00%		\$48.39 paid
RICK SMITH	R SMITH O CD	165	39.29%		\$38.02 paid
DANIEL DEZOETE	R SMITH O CD	45	10.71%		\$10.37 paid
4TH PLACE		210	100.00%	Adjustment	\$96.77
WADE HENDERSON	W HENDERSON O CD	210	50.00%	-\$26.00	\$22.39 paid
HAROLD DYCK	W HENDERSON O CD	195	46.43%	-\$26.00	\$18.93 paid
				7-3-3-3	7 - 0.00 10.000
MIKE HACKING	W HENDERSON O CD	15	3.57%		\$3.46 paid
5TH PLACE		0	0.00%	Adjustment	\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
6TH PLACE		210	100.00%	Adjustment	\$60.30
HARRY CELLONA	H CELLONA O CD	210	50.00%		\$30.15 paid
EJ ASTER	H CELLONA O CD	180	42.86%		\$25.84 paid
TIRSO DEL ROSARIO	H CELLONA O CD	30	7.14%		\$4.31 paid
7TH PLACE		0	0.00%	Adjustment	\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
			0.00%		\$0.00
8TH PLACE		210	100.00%	Adjustment	\$52.26
KHADAR AJODHA	B LEDESMA O CD	195	46.43%		\$24.26 paid
BEAM LEDESMA	B LEDESMA O CD	150	35.71%		\$18.66 paid
DANIEL DEZOETE	B LEDESMA O CD	45	10.71%		\$5.60 paid
ROB NOSEWORTHY	B LEDESMA O CD	15	3.57%		\$1.87 paid
ADAM THOMAS	B LEDESMA O CD	15	3.57%		\$1.87 paid